
競技時間

1組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1
2 ＪＡＣ亀山Ａ 934 大萱　聖龍 6 936 水澤　大地 6 932 大鹿　航輝 6 933 岡村　蓮琉 6 57.57 3 q
3 石薬師RCA 879 松永　至玄 6 883 中村　颯太 6 877 杉本　奨真 6 876 住田　幸春 6 1:00.31 5
4 松阪走塾 116 杉本　楽人 5 104 奥野　蒼士 6 108 西村　銀二 4 103 泉谷　伊吹 6 1:06.98 6
5 ゆめが丘RC-A 686 角田　遼太 6 685 金原　光太朗 6 683 伊藤　隼 6 692 西森　琢哉 6 54.63 2 q
6 一志beastーA 17 那波　壱音 6 13 田中　健斗 6 2321 稲継　悠仁 6 14 沼田　太翔 6 54.16 1 q
7 名張Jr-F 453 芹田　健 5 447 南出　颯走 6 439 廣瀬　有人 5 856 廣岡　煌斗 6 59.63 4
8

2組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1
2 J&E久居 2319 波尻　頼人 6 2315 駒田　耕明 6 2320 伊藤　奏 6 2316 前田　龍之介 6 56.51 2 q
3 一志beastーB 16 石原　庵慈 6 26 清水　暖大 5 20 小林　洋太 6 15 高垣　竜聖 6 58.86 3 q
4 笹尾AC 2518 中村　仁 6 1596 藤本　来輝 6 2522 石川　泰清 6 2520 伊藤　聖馬 6 56.42 1 q
5 ゆめが丘RC-B 684 尾﨑　悠大 6 690 森安　瑛杜 6 1259 中山　翔龍 6 687 辻　颯真 6 58.91 4 q
6 名張Jr-H 438 桑木　詠飛 4 444 鎌仲　奏太 5 442 久原　佳士 5 448 森永　翔伍 6 1:00.91 5
7
8

3組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1
2 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｂ 1477 黒木　暖 5 923 坂　絢斗 5 927 石川　結之空 5 928 植松　勇晴 5 59.73 2
3 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｃ 925 原田　瑛大 5 935 倉田　陸吾 6 926 田中　恵慈 5 931 古一　颯介 6 1:03.88 5
4 ゆめが丘RC-C 704 東　武樹 5 703 前川　悠太 5 712 吉川　景介 4 705 中林　慶 5 57.93 1 q
5 名張Jr-G 441 大谷　禾弦 5 457 向山　斗麻 4 454 福島　颯介 5 450 大澤　拓己 4 1:01.31 3
6 津陸上クラブ 1578 山下　誠士郎 4 1122 市川　朝陽 5 1121 安部　柚輝 5 1580 木村　維吹 5 1:01.52 4
7
8

決勝
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1 ゆめが丘RC-B 684 尾﨑　悠大 6 690 森安　瑛杜 6 1259 中山　翔龍 6 687 辻　颯真 6 58.91 7
2 ゆめが丘RC-C 704 東　武樹 5 703 前川　悠太 5 712 吉川　景介 4 705 中林　慶 5 58.79 6
3 J&E久居 2319 波尻　頼人 6 2315 駒田　耕明 6 2320 伊藤　奏 6 2316 前田　龍之介 6 57.40 4
4 ゆめが丘RC-A 686 角田　遼太 6 685 金原　光太朗 6 683 伊藤　隼 6 692 西森　琢哉 6 54.56 2
5 一志beastーA 17 那波　壱音 6 13 田中　健斗 6 2321 稲継　悠仁 6 14 沼田　太翔 6 54.35 1
6 笹尾AC 2518 中村　仁 6 1596 藤本　来輝 6 2522 石川　泰清 6 2520 伊藤　聖馬 6 56.16 3
7 ＪＡＣ亀山Ａ 934 大萱　聖龍 6 936 水澤　大地 6 932 大鹿　航輝 6 933 岡村　蓮琉 6 57.99 5
8 一志beastーB 16 石原　庵慈 6 26 清水　暖大 5 20 小林　洋太 6 15 高垣　竜聖 6 59.93 8

小学男子4×100mR 11:30 3組0着+8



競技時間

1組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1
2 松阪走塾 114 千草　優日子 5 106 前川　珠里奈 5 111 村上　凪咲 4 1030 山川　美玲 5 1:07.43 7
3 ゆめが丘RC-A 676 伊藤　紀衣 6 678 下濱　優空 6 680 野口　奏 6 679 山中　綾乃 6 59.77 2 q
4 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｃ 1384 原田　睦 4 957 若畑　萌結 5 951 荒島　紗良 5 959 林　咲希 5 1:06.47 6
5 内城田ＳＣ 2553 佐藤　美遥 4 2552 柳谷　凛々花 4 2551 東出　杏心 4 2556 木田　ちひろ 6 1:01.62 3 q
6 一志beastーA 8 向出　唯月 6 901 石井　芽愛 6 4 加藤　愛夢 6 5 辻　真千 6 58.22 1 q
7 ＪＡＣ亀山Ａ 2404 川邊　桃花 6 960 田中　梨々香 6 961 永田　芽唯 6 962 杉山　怜愛 6 1:04.11 4
8 笹尾AC 2529 日紫喜　咲英 5 2532 村田　紗那 6 2533 日紫喜　南緒 3 2528 伊藤　和花奈 5 1:04.78 5

2組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1
2 名張Jr-E 451 梶木　紗良 6 435 北村　純菜 5 449 森原　翠彩 6 446 松山　弓希 6 59.13 1 q
3 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｂ 950 葛󠄀󠄀󠄀　杏珠 5 953 今村　莉彩 5 958 丹羽　彩花里 5 954 竹田　佑奈 5 1:03.16 4 q
4 上野AC 540 古川　愛 6 546 岩井　夏音 5 541 粒來　佑圭 6 542 岩本　莉桜 6 1:03.24 5 q
5 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｄ 947 大脇　心愛 4 952 堤　明音 5 949 林　伶奈 5 955 井上　萌々子 5 1:08.21 6
6 ゆめが丘RC-B 699 土屋　せり 5 698 城山　奏羽 5 700 友田　杏 5 697 森濵　杏南 5 1:01.07 3 q
7 一志beastーB 3 伊勢野　心愛 6 10 奥田　莉唯 6 2 野呂　幸菜 6 1395 中瀬　朱葉 6 1:00.59 2 q
8

決勝
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1 上野AC 540 古川　愛 6 546 岩井　夏音 5 541 粒來　佑圭 6 542 岩本　莉桜 6 1:03.35 8
2 内城田ＳＣ 2553 佐藤　美遥 4 2552 柳谷　凛々花 4 2551 東出　杏心 4 2556 木田　ちひろ 6 1:01.70 6
3 一志beastーB 3 伊勢野　心愛 6 10 奥田　莉唯 6 2 野呂　幸菜 6 1395 中瀬　朱葉 6 1:00.95 4
4 名張Jr-E 451 梶木　紗良 6 435 北村　純菜 5 449 森原　翠彩 6 446 松山　弓希 6 59.29 2
5 一志beastーA 8 向出　唯月 6 901 石井　芽愛 6 4 加藤　愛夢 6 5 辻　真千 6 58.46 1
6 ゆめが丘RC-A 676 伊藤　紀衣 6 678 下濱　優空 6 680 野口　奏 6 679 山中　綾乃 6 59.99 3
7 ゆめが丘RC-B 699 土屋　せり 5 698 城山　奏羽 5 700 友田　杏 5 697 森濵　杏南 5 1:01.42 5
8 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｂ 950 葛󠄀󠄀󠄀　杏珠 5 953 今村　莉彩 5 958 丹羽　彩花里 5 954 竹田　佑奈 5 1:02.30 7

小学女子4×100mR 11:40 2組0着+8



競技時間

1組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1 石薬師RCA 884 戸村　蒼 6 898 櫻井　志 6 895 水谷　安那 5 882 瀬古　七翔 6 57.43 2 q
2 松阪走塾A 1046 山本　來輝 3 114 千草　優日子 5 1030 山川　美玲 5 112 上見　映人 3 1:06.05 8
3 内城田ＳＣ 2555 福井　佑奈 5 2544 西村　颯人 5 2554 西村　優芽 5 2542 大西　凛輝 5 1:00.08 3 q
4 一志beastーA 21 谷口　莉乃 5 22 西岡　雫 5 23 山本　楓舞 5 57 梶原　拳樹 5 1:00.16 4 q
5 名張Jr-C 452 田淵　澪里 6 444 鎌仲　奏太 5 442 久原　佳士 5 446 松山　弓希 6 1:00.51 5 q
6 一志beastーC 34 森田　碧月 4 58 渡邉　愛珠奈 4 39 福本　光理 4 32 浅野　葵 4 1:03.52 7
7 FOR鈴鹿JRC 2387 野田　葵 4 2391 河合　花 6 2380 西原　昇成 6 2379 前野　光佑 5 1:02.99 6
8 名張Jr-A 451 梶木　紗良 6 450 大澤　拓己 4 449 森原　翠彩 6 856 廣岡　煌斗 6 56.35 1 q

2組
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1 J&E久居 2325 田中　彩葉 5 2313 東　巧 3 2326 前川　愛菜 5 2317 庄山　琉生 6 1:09.39 7
2 名張Jr-B 458 川合　紗蘭 5 435 北村　純菜 5 441 大谷　禾弦 5 439 廣瀬　有人 5 59.33 1 q
3 名張Jr-D 437 鎌仲　咲良 3 1563 細川　京太郎 2 436 廣瀬　真叶 2 438 桑木　詠飛 4 1:07.97 6
4 ＪＡＣ亀山Ａ 945 湯浅　葵 3 1383 安田　芽以 3 911 小林　芽人 3 910 吉村　璃一 3 1:07.63 5
5 ＪＡＣ亀山Ｂ 943 豊田　華子 3 909 矢野　空良 3 1479 早川　梨瑠 3 916 川原田　悠 3 1:12.92 8
6 一志beastーB 33 上永　奈津子 4 38 高垣　湊 4 36 清水　陽大 4 50 横角　真里佳 4 1:01.61 3 q
7 松阪走塾B 106 前川　珠里奈 5 115 浦野　絢斗 5 111 村上　凪咲 4 105 小阪　翔真 5 1:07.13 4
8 石薬師RCB 890 酒徳　玲衣 4 1499 松本　岳久 5 897 加藤　環菜 5 1392 松村　斗真 5 1:00.54 2 q

決勝
レーン チーム名 ①ナンバー ①名前 ①学年 ②ナンバー ②名前 ②学年 ③ナンバー ③名前 ③学年 ④ナンバー ④名前 ④学年 タイム 順位 通過

1 一志beastーB 33 上永　奈津子 4 38 高垣　湊 4 36 清水　陽大 4 50 横角　真里佳 4 1:03.17 7
2 名張Jr-C 452 田淵　澪里 6 444 鎌仲　奏太 5 442 久原　佳士 5 446 松山　弓希 6 1:01.06 5
3 内城田ＳＣ 2555 福井　佑奈 5 2544 西村　颯人 5 2554 西村　優芽 5 2542 大西　凛輝 5 1:01.02 4
4 石薬師RCA 884 戸村　蒼 6 898 櫻井　志 6 895 水谷　安那 5 882 瀬古　七翔 6 DNS
5 名張Jr-A 451 梶木　紗良 6 450 大澤　拓己 4 449 森原　翠彩 6 856 廣岡　煌斗 6 56.50 1
6 名張Jr-B 458 川合　紗蘭 5 435 北村　純菜 5 441 大谷　禾弦 5 439 廣瀬　有人 5 59.61 2
7 一志beastーA 21 谷口　莉乃 5 22 西岡　雫 5 23 山本　楓舞 5 57 梶原　拳樹 5 1:00.85 3
8 石薬師RCB 890 酒徳　玲衣 4 1499 松本　岳久 5 897 加藤　環菜 5 1392 松村　斗真 5 1:02.13 6

小学混合4×100mR 11:55 2組0着+8
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